
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION  

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
 
 
 

APPLICATION OF ALPHA ENERGY 
PARTNERS, LLC FOR COMPULSORY POOLING, 
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. 
 

Case Nos. 22326-22329 
 
 

 
ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

 
 The Gallegos Law Firm, P.C., hereby enters its appearance on behalf of Jalapeno 

Corporation in the above-numbered cases.  

     
 Respectfully submitted, 

 
GALLEGOS LAW FIRM, P.C. 

      
      By__ /s/ J.E. Gallegos      
       J.E. GALLEGOS 
       MICHAEL J. CONDON 
      460 St. Michael’s Drive, Bldg. 300 
      Santa Fe, New Mexico  87505 
      (505) 983-6686 
      jeg@gallegoslawfirm.net 
      mjc@gallegoslawfirm.net 
 

Attorneys for Jalapeno  
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served on counsel 

of record by electronic mail this 19th day of November, 2021. 

Dana S. Hardy 
Michael Rodriguez 
HINKLE SHANOR LLP 
P.O. Box 2068 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068 
(505) 982-4554 
(505) 982-8623 FAX 
dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com 
mrodriguez@hinklelawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Alpha Energy Partners, LLC 
 
Jobediah Rittenhouse 
BEATTY & WOZNIAK, P.C. 
216 16th St., Suite 1100 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 407-4499 
jrittenhouse@bwenergylaw.com 
 
Attorney for EOG Resources 

Michael H. Feldewert 
Adam G. Rankin 
Julia Broggi 
Kaitlyn A. Luck 
HOLLAND & HART, LLP 
Post Office Box 2208 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504 
(505) 988-4421 
(505) 983-6043 Facsimile 
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 
agrankin@hollandhart.com 
jbroggi@hollandhart.com 
kaluck@hollandhart.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR MRC PERMIAN 
COMPANY 

 

     ___/s/ J.E. Gallegos____________ 
     J.E. Gallegos 
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